Department of Health

LAURA PEDOUSSAUT

License Number: PA9111939

Data As Of 3/5/2026
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Controlled Substance Prescriber
(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File

Public Complaint

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

Physician Assistant
PA9111939
Clear/Active
Prescribing
1/31/2028
01/08/2019

4300 Alton Road

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140
No

No
No

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
ACOSTA, DANIEL ALEJANDRO SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING OSTEOPATHIC 20295 03/19/2024
PRACTITIONER PHYSICIAN


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
ALVAREZ, ANNABELLE SORAYA

AMADOR-DEL VALLE, ESTHERD O

ATLURI, SRILAKSHMI

BILDERBACK, MOLLY MECQUE DO

BRANCALE, PETER

CABRERA-MARTINEZ, JOSE A

CASTANEIRA, GISELLE

CASTELLANOS MATEUS, PATRICIA

CHI, JOSE ALBERTO

DAVIS I, CEDRIC EMDEN

DEL VALLE, ALEJANDRO

DELGADO, DAYLIS

DIAZ REYES, KAREL

DOMINGUEZ, LIORGE

DUQUESNAY, DANIELLE AMANDA

ELIAS- AUSI, SAMUEL SAAD

ESCOBAR, NATASHA

FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA

GARCIA, BERENICE A

GARCIA, RENE ARMANDO

GAW, JODIE

GERENA MONTANO, DAVID ANDRES

GOLDBERG, JONATHAN

GONZALEZ CRUZ, MANUEL

GUERRA DEL CASTILLO, ROBERTO

HARTMANN, PATRICK

HERNANDEZ-RIZO, LYNN MARY

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

Effective

License Date

18669  06/04/2022

10231  08/01/2021

149255 08/24/2022

15502  08/01/2021

131815 10/01/2021

143002 11/01/2023

140185 08/01/2021

123678 08/01/2021

144676 08/01/2021

108693 08/01/2021

8881 08/01/2021

18014  08/07/2021

136891 08/01/2021

144226 08/01/2021

9108492 08/01/2021

129638 06/30/2022

148657 08/09/2021

152878 07/06/2022

137895 08/26/2022

123224 05/05/2022

18751  06/02/2022

161548 04/05/2024

112052 07/05/2022

163644 10/09/2024

122433 08/01/2021

17939  08/28/2022

15997  08/01/2021



Name
JMENEZ, ANGELICA ROCIO MD

JOHNS VADASSERIL, BEN

KHASHABA, OMAR ABDELHALIM

KRONI, DRINI

LARRALDE, MICHELLE

LEYKIND, YELENA

LOPEZ, MARIO

LUANGRATH, KONGMANY

LUGO BARUQUI, DIEGO

MALIK, GAUTAM

MANGANELLO, CHRISTY LYNN

MANSOUR, EPHRAIM

MARGINEANU ALBASTROIU,

CONSUELLA G

MARTINEZ ABELEDO, MARIELA

MAURI, BRYANT

MELENDEZ, FIORELLA P

MERLINO, GARY JOSEPH

MORENO, ADRIAN

MORERA, REBECCA MARIE

MUZAFFARR, ZULEIKHA MARYAM

NANA, MAHER

NJUBIGBO, CHIDIMMA IJEOMA

OBID, SAMER

OTERO-DIAZ, INELISSE

PENA, VICTOR MANUEL

PEREZ RIVERA, RICARDO MAURO

PONCE, FERNANDA SAMIRA

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
95805

143447

112373

164702

141471

159280

129533

161822

144480

143824

122033

155849

107751

135863

18310

163849

6638

138342

141098

19022

106393

155515

140597

128511

138106

150915

156325

Effective

Date

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/15/2022

03/26/2024

08/01/2021

09/29/2023

08/13/2021

09/01/2023

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

05/01/2022

11/01/2022

12/15/2021

10/01/2021

08/12/2022

09/26/2024

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

10/25/2022

06/13/2022

06/15/2022

08/01/2021

05/17/2022

05/03/2022

05/02/2022

08/10/2022



Name
REIKHER, DANIEL

RIZO, JOSUE MIGUEL

ROTHMAN, JEFFREY HAROLD

SALIMI-TARI, MARYAM

SANI, TESIL NEDUMKALLE

SCHELLER, VANDHANA MOHAN MD

SELL GRAMATGES, AILEN MAGDEVIS

SEPULVEDA, GUSTAVO ABIN

SHAHZEIDI, SAMIRA

STUKOVA, MARINA

SUAREZ, LISBET D

TAWIL, RALPH

TOGORES MARTI, ENRIQUE

TOKARSKI, MICHAL

TORRES, ANA MARIA

TUCKERMAN, DANIEL MARC

TUKMACHI, EHSSAN

USLAR, LIUBOU

VALLADARES, LESTER ALAN

VENGRENYUK, MARIYA

ZAMBRA GAUNTLETT, GEIDEL

ZAPLIN, MICHAEL COREY

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
136793

16841

158776

18715

169127

129340

131205

129952

170514

169122

132091

16248

147588

167613

94949

15636

134488

153590

15311

152562

18652

119144

Effective

Date

09/22/2021

08/01/2021

03/01/2023

08/29/2022

10/09/2024

08/16/2021

09/01/2021

06/09/2022

01/03/2025

09/26/2024

07/07/2022

08/01/2021

09/11/2023

11/20/2024

08/01/2021

08/01/2023

08/01/2021

10/08/2024

08/01/2021

06/13/2022

03/14/2023

08/01/2021

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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