



LAURA PEDOUSSAUT

License Number: PA9111939

Data As Of 1/10/2026

Profession	Physician Assistant
License	PA9111939
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	01/08/2019
Address of Record	4300 Alton Road MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date
ACOSTA, DANIEL ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	20295 03/19/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ALVAREZ, ANNABELLE SORAYA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18669	06/04/2022
AMADOR-DEL VALLE, ESTHER D O	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10231	08/01/2021
ATLURI, SRILAKSHMI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149255	08/24/2022
BILDERBACK, MOLLY MECQUE DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15502	08/01/2021
BRANCALE, PETER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131815	10/01/2021
CABRERA-MARTINEZ, JOSE A	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143002	11/01/2023
CASTANEIRA, GISELLE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140185	08/01/2021
CASTELLANOS MATEUS, PATRICIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123678	08/01/2021
CHI, JOSE ALBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144676	08/01/2021
DAVIS II, CEDRIC EMDEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108693	08/01/2021
DEL VALLE, ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8881	08/01/2021
DELGADO, DAYLIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18014	08/07/2021
DIAZ REYES, KAREL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136891	08/01/2021
DOMINGUEZ, LIORGE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144226	08/01/2021
DUQUESNAY, DANIELLE AMANDA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9108492	08/01/2021
ELIAS- AUSI, SAMUEL SAAD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129638	06/30/2022
ESCOBAR, NATASHA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148657	08/09/2021
FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152878	07/06/2022
GARCIA, BERENICE A	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137895	08/26/2022
GARCIA, RENE ARMANDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123224	05/05/2022
GAW, JODIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18751	06/02/2022
GERENA MONTANO, DAVID ANDRES	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	161548	04/05/2024
GOLDBERG, JONATHAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112052	07/05/2022
GONZALEZ CRUZ, MANUEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	163644	10/09/2024
GUERRA DEL CASTILLO, ROBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122433	08/01/2021
HARTMANN, PATRICK	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17939	08/28/2022
HERNANDEZ-RIZO, LYNN MARY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15997	08/01/2021

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
JIMENEZ, ANGELICA ROCIO MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95805	08/01/2021
JOHNS VADASSERIL, BEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143447	08/01/2021
KHASHABA, OMAR ABDELHALIM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112373	08/15/2022
KRONI, DRINI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	164702	03/26/2024
LARRALDE, MICHELLE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141471	08/01/2021
LEYKIND, YELENA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	159280	09/29/2023
LOPEZ, MARIO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129533	08/13/2021
LUANGRATH, KONGMANY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	161822	09/01/2023
LUGO BARUQUI, DIEGO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144480	08/01/2021
MALIK, GAUTAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143824	08/01/2021
MANGANELLO, CHRISTY LYNN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122033	05/01/2022
MANSOUR, EPHRAIM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	155849	11/01/2022
MARGINEANU ALBASTROIU, CONSUELLA G	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107751	12/15/2021
MARTINEZ ABELEDO, MARIELA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135863	10/01/2021
MAURI, BRYANT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18310	08/12/2022
MELENDEZ, FIORELLA P	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	163849	09/26/2024
MERLINO, GARY JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6638	08/01/2021
MORENO, ADRIAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138342	08/01/2021
MORERA, REBECCA MARIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141098	08/01/2021
MUZAFFARR, ZULEIKHA MARYAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19022	10/25/2022
NANA, MAHER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106393	06/13/2022
NJUBIGBO, CHIDIMMA IJEOMA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	155515	06/15/2022
OBID, SAMER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140597	08/01/2021
OTERO-DIAZ, INELISSE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128511	05/17/2022
PENA, VICTOR MANUEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138106	05/03/2022
PEREZ RIVERA, RICARDO MAURO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	150915	05/02/2022
PONCE, FERNANDA SAMIRA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156325	08/10/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
REIKHER, DANIEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136793	09/22/2021
RIZO, JOSUE MIGUEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16841	08/01/2021
ROTHMAN, JEFFREY HAROLD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	158776	03/01/2023
SALIMI-TARI, MARYAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18715	08/29/2022
SANI, TESIL NEDUMKALLE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	169127	10/09/2024
SCHELLER, VANDHANA MOHAN MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129340	08/16/2021
SELL GRAMATGES, AILEN MAGDEVIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131205	09/01/2021
SEPULVEDA, GUSTAVO ABIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129952	06/09/2022
SHAHZEIDI, SAMIRA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	170514	01/03/2025
STUKOVA, MARINA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	169122	09/26/2024
SUAREZ, LISBET D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132091	07/07/2022
TAWIL, RALPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16248	08/01/2021
TOGORES MARTI, ENRIQUE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147588	09/11/2023
TOKARSKI, MICHAL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	167613	11/20/2024
TORRES, ANA MARIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94949	08/01/2021
TUCKERMAN, DANIEL MARC	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15636	08/01/2023
TUKMACHI, EHSSAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134488	08/01/2021
USLAR, LIUBOU	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	153590	10/08/2024
VALLADARES, LESTER ALAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15311	08/01/2021
VENGRENYUK, MARIYA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152562	06/13/2022
ZAMBRA GAUNTLETT, GEIDEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18652	03/14/2023
ZAPLIN, MICHAEL COREY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119144	08/01/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.